Declarations

TURF CLUB

22 December 2023

AL HAWAJ CUP

DISTANCE 1400m RACE CONDITION Handicap

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 3,000 AGE 3YO +

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 1,800 | 2nd 600 | 3rd 360 | 4th 240 RATING 0 - 90 (91 and 92 may enter)
RACE TYPE Imported RAIL POSITION -

TOTAL DECLARED 12
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HORSE NAME EQUIPMENT WEIGHT
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GRIGADALE (IRE)
5Y0-G

GIUSTINO (GB)
5Y0-G

MODMIN (IRE)
6Y0-G

LONDON LOOK (IRE)
8YO-H

MISSION BOY (GB)
7Y0-G

YAALAIL (IRE)
8YO-G

FOLLOW SUIT (IRE)
5Y0-M

AL MUKHTAR STAR (USA)
6Y0-G

NOTIONS (IRE)
4YO-G

GRAPHITE STORM (GB)
9YO0-G

THE THIN BLUE LINE (IRE)
5Y0-G

SON OF NORMANDY (GB)
7Y0-G

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Adiyat Racing

HBR Racing

Shamtoot Syndicate

Ali Jaafar Darwish

Jaffar Marzooq

Al Remah Stable

Al-Afoo Racing

Victorious

Al Hassanain Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Hamad Hussain Marzooq
Radhi

J: Hector Crouch

T

: Ali Abdulmajeed

J: Gerald Mosse Blinkers
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:Husain Makki

: Stephane Ladjadj

: Adnan Jaffar

: AM. Smith

: Ebrahim Nader

Khalid Al Khatri

:Abdulla Faisal

: Ali Nasser

: Carlos Henrique

: Jaffar Darwish

: Jaffar Marzooq

:A.Rahim Jasim

: Abdulla Kuwaiti

: Martin Seidl

:Jaber Ramadhan

Tongue strap

Fawzi Nass

: Marcialis Jaures

tAliJan

1 Anas Al Siyabi

1 Ali Abdulmajeed

Hood; Tongue

) strap
: Jaffar Radhi

Visor; Tongue strap

91

90

90

86

86

86

82

80

78

77

75

69

62.5kg

62kg

62kg

60kg

60kg

60kg

58kg

57kg

56kg

55.5kg

54.5kg

S54kg






